Lucia Rana

Inviato:

Da: The Bethesda North Marriott Hotel and Conference Center Team

[groupcampaigns@pkghlrss.com] martedì 4 settembre 2012 19:48

A: I.rana@hackingteam.it

Oggetto: The Bethesda North Marriott Hotel and Conference Center Reservation Confirmation

Stato contrassegno: Contrassegnato

HOTEL CONFIRMATION BETHESDA NORTH MARRIOTT HOTEL AND CONFERENCE CENTER



1









Dear Luppi,

We are pleased to confirm your reservations for the ISS World Oct2012 at the Bethesda North Marriott Hotel and Conference Center. The entire staff of the Bethesda North Marriott Hotel and Conference Center is looking forward to your arrival.

Below is a summary of your booking and room information. Should your travel plans change and you need to make changes to your reservation, please <u>click here</u> or call 877-212-5752.

We look forward to welcoming you to the Bethesda North Marriott Hotel and Conference Center.

To modify your reservation online, click the box below





- The Staff of the Bethesda North Marriott Hotel and Conference Center

Reservation Details

Online

Confirmation 326DHSQR

Number:

Date Booked: 04-Sep-2012 **Reservation**Luppi Massimiliano

Name:

саррі і іаззітінан

Arrival Date: 09-Oct-2012

Departure Date: 12-Oct-2012

Room Type: Traditional Guest Room

Special

Requests: king

Number of

1

1

Rooms:

Number of Guests:

	Date	Guest(s)	Status	Rate
Nightly Rate & Status:	09-Oct-2012	1	Confirmed	199.00
	10-Oct-2012	1	Confirmed	199.00
	11-Oct-2012	1	Confirmed	199.00

3

Additional Guest Rate
Second Guest 0.00
Third Guest 0.00
Fourth Guest 0.00
Fifth Guest 0.00

Total Charges: 597.00

Room Rates shown do not include 13.00% Hotel Room Rate and a \$15.00 Parking Fee Per Night (subject to change). Total room charges will include

Tax Disclosure: all room fees and taxes.

Cancel Policy: Cancellations made after 6pm on day of arrival will

forfeit one night's room and tax.

Promotional Email Unsubscribe

We respect your privacy. If you do not wish to receive offers from the Marriott.com and/or Marriott Rewards, please go to $\frac{\text{Marriott.com/profile/email/unsubscribeRedirect.mi?uniqueId} = 0.$

Please do not reply to this message to unsubscribe as we will be unable to process your request. If you prefer to contact us or unsubscribe by mail, please send your request to the postal address below. Please remember to include your name and email address so that we can process your request.

Internet Customer Care - Unsubscribe 1818 North 90 Street Omaha, Nebraska

68114-1315 USA

Please allow 10 business days for processing. If you unsubscribe from promotional email we will continue to send important, time sensitive transactional Marriott messages - like confirmation email - when you make reservations, use Marriott Rewards points, etc.

All contents ©2009 Marriott International